
 

 

EXECUTIVE COUNCIL MEETING 

Wednesday, September 28, 2011, 3:00–5:00 pm 

Doyle Library, First Floor, Room #4245 

AGENDA 

Member Concerns (5-minute limit per person) 

Corrections/Additions to Meeting Minutes:  9.14.11 

Action Items  
1. Appointment to AFA Budget Advisory Team 
2. Adjunct Councilor Vacancies 

Discussion Items 
1. FACCC Contract Membership 
2. Adjunct Councilor Leave: Fall 2011 

Main Reports 
1. President's Report 
2. Conciliation/Grievance Report (closed session)  
3. Negotiations Report (closed session) 

Officers and AFA Representatives Reports 

 

Fall 2011 Executive Council Meetings 

Wednesday Aug 24 
Wednesday Aug 31 (Special) 
Wednesday Sep 14 
Saturday Sep 24 (Retreat) 
Wednesday Sep 28 
 

Wednesday Oct 12 (Petaluma) 
Wednesday Oct 26 
Wednesday Nov 9 
Wednesday Nov 30 (Special—tent.) 
Wednesday Dec 14 


